
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
531 
501 
505 
550 
571 

Name 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Saba Gebrayel 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Walid K. 

Laps 
4 
6 
3 
7 
3 

Best Tm 
40.207 
40.453 
41.165 
41.824 
42.907 

Last Tm 
49.415 
40.453 
48.310 
42.876 
47.615 

Diff 

0.246 
0.958 
1.617 
2.700 

Gap 

0.246 
0.712 
0.659 
1.083 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official result 

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:08:43 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE Round 7  - 22/23 

KZ 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:25:14 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

12/03/2023 10:20 



Pos 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
531 
505 

571 
550 
501 

Name 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Abdulla Al Ali 

Walid K. 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Saba Gebrayel 

Laps 
13 
13 

9 
2 

Best Tm 
40.551 
40.664 

43.604 
41.768 

Diff 

1.677 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

1.677 

Total Tm 
10:27.289 
10:28.966 

8:12.040 
2:52.598 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official result 
1 Lap reduced - 13 Lap Race 

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:09:16 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.677 

Avg. Speed 

65.356 

Best Lap Tm 

40.551 

Best Speed 

77.769 

Best Lap by 

531 - Saif Al Qubaisi 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 7  - 22/23 

KZ 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:35:13 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

12/03/2023 11:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
531 
501 
505 
550 

571 

Name 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Saba Gebrayel 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Walid K. 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 

2 

Best Tm 
40.005 
40.144 
41.049 
40.765 

44.657 

Diff 

3.118 
23.052 
25.220 

DNF 

Gap 

3.118 
19.934 

2.168 

Total Tm 
12:54.558 
12:57.676 
13:17.610 
13:19.778 

1:37.023 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official result 

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:09:34 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.118 

Avg. Speed 

77.358 

Best Lap Tm 

40.005 

Best Speed 

78.830 

Best Lap by 

531 - Saif Al Qubaisi 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 7  - 22/23 

KZ 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 13:30:54 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

12/03/2023 13:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
501 
505 
550 
571 

531 

Name 
Saba Gebrayel 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Walid K. 

Saif Al Qubaisi 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
20 

16 

Best Tm 
39.909 
40.746 
41.177 
43.205 

40.074 

Diff 

8.743 
20.618 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

8.743 
11.875 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 
14:38.781 
14:47.524 
14:59.399 
15:22.194 

11:09.518 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official result 

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:09:52 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

8.743 

Avg. Speed 

75.361 

Best Lap Tm 

39.909 

Best Speed 

79.020 

Best Lap by 

501 - Saba Gebrayel 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 7  - 22/23 

KZ 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 15:31:00 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

12/03/2023 15:20 


