

ROUND 7 MARCH 12, 2023





## IAME Series UAE Round 7 - 22/23 Sorted on best lap time

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km

Qualifying Practice

ΚZ

12/03/2023 10:20

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:25:14

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Last Tm	Diff	Gap
1	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	4	40.207	49.415		
2	501	Saba Gebrayel	6	40.453	40.453	0.246	0.246
3	505	Abdulla Al Ali	3	41.165	48.310	0.958	0.712
4	550	Mohammed Al Ghurair	7	41.824	42.876	1.617	0.659
5	571	Walid K.	3	42.907	47.615	2.700	1.083

Announcements
Official result

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:08:43 PM







IAME Series UAE Round 7 - 22/23

KZ Heat Sorted on Laps

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km

12/03/2023 11:30

88 X

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:35:13

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Total Tm
1	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	13	40.551			10:27.289
2	505	Abdulla Al Ali	13	40.664	1.677	1.677	10:28.966
Not classified							
DNF	571	Walid K.	9	43.604	DNF		8:12.040
DNF	550	Mohammed Al Ghurair	2	41.768	DNF		2:52.598
DNS	501	Saba Gebrayel			DNS		

Announcements

Official result

1 Lap reduced - 13 Lap Race

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.677	65.356	40.551	77.769	531 - Saif Al Qubaisi	
					Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:09:16 PM







Sorted on Laps

IAME Series UAE Round 7 - 22/23

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km

Pre-Final

ΚZ

12/03/2023 13:25

Race (19 Laps) started at 13:30:54

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Total Tm
1	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	19	40.005			12:54.558
2	501	Saba Gebrayel	19	40.144	3.118	3.118	12:57.676
3	505	Abdulla Al Ali	19	41.049	23.052	19.934	13:17.610
4	550	Mohammed Al Ghurair	19	40.765	25.220	2.168	13:19.778
Not classified							
DNF	571	Walid K.	2	44.657	DNF		1:37.023

Announcements Official result

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
3.118	77.358	40.005	78.830	531 - Saif Al Qubaisi	
					Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:09:34 PM







IAME Series UAE Round 7 - 22/23

Sorted on Laps

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km

12/03/2023 15:20

888

Race (21 Laps) started at 15:31:00

KZ Final

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Total Tm
1	501	Saba Gebrayel	21	39.909			14:38.781
2	505	Abdulla Al Ali	21	40.746	8.743	8.743	14:47.524
3	550	Mohammed Al Ghurair	21	41.177	20.618	11.875	14:59.399
4	571	Walid K.	20	43.205	1 Lap	1 Lap	15:22.194
Not classified							
DNF	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	16	40.074	DNF		11:09.518

Announcements Official result

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
8.743	75.361	39.909	79.020	501 - Saba Gebrayel	
					Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 12/03/2023 5:09:52 PM